

January 20, 2023

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2173

Page 10, remove lines 2 through 18

Page 10, line 19, replace "**26.1-58-04**" with "**26.1-58-03**"

Page 11, line 1, replace "**26.1-58-05**" with "**26.1-58-04**"

Page 12, line 9, remove "A person offering, soliciting, or negotiating travel insurance or travel protection plans"

Page 12, remove lines 10 through 12

Page 12, line 13, remove "5."

Page 12, line 14, replace "6." with "5."

Page 12, line 22, replace "**26.1-58-06**" with "**26.1-58-05**"

Page 13, line 1, replace "**26.1-58-07**" with "**26.1-58-06**"

Page 13, line 8, replace "**26.1-58-08**" with "**26.1-58-07**"

Re-number accordingly